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7. 0 am. Breakfast session
8.0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence Schoo! ses-
sion (see page 82)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1,30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools5. O Children’s session
5.15-5.30 Echoes of .Hawaii
6. 0 Budget of Sport from the
Sportsman
6.15 ~The Allen Roth Orchestra
6.25 «*‘

‘The N.Z. .Red CrossSociety": .Talk by ‘Miss M. ‘I:
Lambie, ‘M.B.E.," Director, Divi-|sion of Nursing
6.30 LONDON NEWS640" National Announcements |6.45 BBC Newsreel

M

7.30 Gardening Taik7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States8. Concerto No. 3 in C Minor,
Op. 37. (Beethoven), played byArtur Schnabel (pianist), andthe London Philharmonic Orch-
estra, conducted by Dr. Malcolm
Sargent
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 London. Palladium Orches-
tra, "March Review Medley"
9.34 The Will Hay programme
10. 0 Close down

Friday. March 151ZB 8s Bsm.
6. Oa.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

9.45 @ Travel the Friendly
Road* with Jasper’
10. O -Judy and Jane
10.15 The Channings
10.30 .Ma-Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Jane)

|4. 0 Women’s World (Marina) |

5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers6.30 Alphabetical Requests (Thea
and Eric)
7.15 Back-stage of. Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 The Red Streak
9. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10;
0 Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
ith)10.15 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
41.15 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street.
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. Oa.m. London News7.30 ..Health Talk
9. 0 unt Daisy 4

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
410.30 Ma Perkins ~

10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter
2. Op.m. The Life of MarySouthern
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World
6.30 Footsteps of Fate7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Here are the Facts (lastere7.45 Musical Quiz8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 ._ Local Talent: Junior Tal-ent Quest
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings10. 0 Your Lucky Request
session
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

SZB sie ns
. Oa.m. London News.
Health Talk
Breakfast Ciub
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Piano Parade
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter’s ses-
(Elizabeth Anne)Lunchtime Fare
p.m. The Life of Mary
uthern
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2.30 Home Service’ session
(Nancy)
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s’ session
with Jacko
6. O Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.45 Junior Sports session
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Here are the Facts (last
broadcast)
7.45 Scrap Book :

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Looking on the Bright
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack
Maybury)
411. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310ease m.
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. @ Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 From the Films of Yester-
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister :

11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)

7%
o. Lunch. Hour Tunes.°0 p.m. Luncheon Melodies :. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce) . :

4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
The Children’s session
Selected from the Shelves
Novachord and Guest Artist
Backstage of Life
Here Are the Facts (final’
adcast)Current Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood Holiday gThe Sunbeams’

Fane,
:

Doctor Mac ‘

Drama of Medicine
The Rajah’s. Racer be

10.30 The Week-end Racing. and
Sporting Preview (Bernie).
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. London News .

7.30, Health Talkoies oa
|

9.0. Good Morning | zi9.30 Current Ceiling , .
6. Op.m. Variety %

7.15 Backstage of Life 24
7.30. Short Short Stories BT
O Current Ceiling Prices
The Life of Mary Southern

2 Hollywood Holiday
35 Young Farmers’ Club ses-
sion
Doctor Mac ;

Drama of Medicine
Preview of the Week-end
ort (Fred Murphy)
Close down
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"I HAVE TAKEN5 CLEMENTS TONIC
EVER SINCE

T CAN REMEMBER
0

Over a period of fiftyyears
thousands of people havetestified to the benefit 7SJ]derived from Clements TonicIt assists in soothing jangled
nerves and tones up the whole
system In cases of lassitude;
overwork or convalescence froni
illness it 18 invaluable.
Clements Tonic contains no
harmful drugs_ It doesits worknaturallyby
assisting to buila
up resistance and "leme

START To-DAY_ON A COURSE OF bodily tissue.
gond

CLEMENTS TONIC [3T60
CLEMENTS TONIC PROPRIETARY LtD:, TERRY STREET,ROzELLE, SYDNEY:
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